VictoriaEay

103182

Dinner Napkin, 1 Ply, 15" x 17" \

\ NAPKINS

1/8 Fold, Embossed, White

Specifications and Packaging

CHARACTERISTICS
Unit Weight (g)
Material Type
Printed

UPC Outer

Inner Pack

Case Pack

Case Dimensions (in)
Cubic Feet/Case
Case Weight (Ibs)

VALUES

725

Virgin pulp

No
10840064623350
300

10
21.26x7.28x14.76
1.32

16.70

125 Madill Blvd.
Mississauga, ON, L5W 0H1, Canada
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For more information please contact your sales representative






