Victoria Bay



Dinner Napkin, 1 Ply, 15" x 17" 1/8 Fold, Embossed, White

Specifications and Packaging

CHARACTERISTICS	VALUES
Unit Weight (g)	725
Material Type	Virgin pulp
Printed	No
UPC Outer	10840064623350
Inner Pack	300
Case Pack	10
Case Dimensions (in)	21.26 x 7.28 x 14.76
Cubic Feet/Case	1.32
Case Weight (lbs)	16.70



NAPKINS

125 Madill Blvd. Mississauga, ON, L5W 0H1, Canada

© 2024 Imperial Dade Canada. All rights reserved. Victoria Bay is a registered trademark of Imperial Bag & Paper. While we believe them to be reliable, the statements and information herein are only for general guidance and are not warrants or guarantees for accuracy and completeness. The user must, by test or otherwise, determine suitability for this purpose. There is no warranty of fitness for a particular purpose. Our standard terms and conditions of sale apply exclusively to all orders and all liability for damages of any kind, including consequential, exceeding purchase price is excluded. No one is authorized by us to make oral warranties. We reserve the right to make changes without notice or obligation in our products and publications. NUP1031820224CAEN